ACCU-CHEK® SIMPLY START CRoche)

HELP YOUR PATIENTS

BUNDLE
AND SAVE

With the Accu-Chek Prescription
Discount program.

Simply bundle all this for $49.99!

¢ Accu-Chek Guide Me meter
* Accu-Chek 100ct Guide test strips
¢ Accu-Chek 102ct FastClix or 100ct Softclix lancets
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NDC

65702-0729-10

65702-0731-10

65702-0711-10

65702-0712-10

65702-0481-10

65702-0288-10

65702-0400-10

50924-0971-10

UPC

3-65702-72910-0

3-65702-73110-3

3-65702-70195-3

3-65702-71210-2

3-65702-48110-7

3-65702-28810-2

3-65702-40010-8

0-75537-00971-0

Run this information as primary insurance:

RxBIN: 019158 RxGrp:07591001016 RxPCN:07590000

ID: 08986284902

1$49.99 is the combined price when prescriptions are filled for (1) Accu-Chek Guide Me meter, (1) Accu-Chek 100ct Guide test strips or (2) Accu-Chek 50ct Guide test strips, and (1) Accu-Chek FastClix
102ct lancets or (1) Accu-Chek Softclix 100ct lancets. Accu-Chek Guide meter is an additional charge. Dispensing different quantities of Accu-Chek Guide test strips, FastClix lancets or Softclix lancets will
cause a variance in the combined price.

For assistance with processing, contact the DST Pharmacist Helpline at 1-844-373-0987.
ACCU-CHEK, ACCU-CHEK GUIDE, ACCU-CHEK GUIDE ME, FASTCLIX, SMARTPACK and SOFTCLIX are trademarks of Roche. © 2022 Roche Diabetes Care, Inc.




ACCU-CHEK®

SIMPLY REFILL

ARE YOUR PATIENTS PAYING MORE
THAN $19.99 FOR THEIR STRIPS?

Help your patients save with the Accu-Chek
Prescription Discount Program.
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Patients can save on refills starting
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at $19.99 for Accu-Chek Guide
test strips. And just $10 more for
each additional 50ct test strips.
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Lancets now included in the Accu-Chek

Prescription Discount program.

Just $12.50 for Accu-Chek FastClix 102ct

lancets or Softclix 100ct lancets.
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Up to 600 test strips for $129.99. Unlimited lancets. Prescription required. Visit Accu-chek.com/save for full program details. Exclusions apply.

Run this information as primary insurance:

RxBIN: 019158 RxGrp:07591001016 RxPCN: 07590000

THIS IS A CASH DISCOUNT PROGRAM AND CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH ANY FORM OF HEALTH INSURANCE.

ID: 08986284902

Those insured by any government healthcare program, such as Medicare and Medicaid, are NOT eligible for this offer. Some insurers may offer a lower cost option. Prescriptions for Accu-Chek Guide Me
meter and 30- or 90-day supply of Accu-Chek Guide test strips and FastClix or Softclix lancets is required. Program may be changed or discontinued at any time without notice. Void where prohibited by law.
For full program details go to accu-chek.com/save

For assistance with processing, contact the DST Pharmacist Helpline at 1-844-373-0987.

ACCU-CHEK, ACCU-CHEK GUIDE, ACCU-CHEK GUIDE ME, FASTCLIX, SMARTPACK and SOFTCLIX are trademarks of Roche. © 2022 Roche Diabetes Care, Inc.



