ACCU-CHEK[®]

SIMPLY START



HELP YOUR PATIENTS BUNDLE AND SAVE

With the Accu-Chek Prescription Discount program.

Simply bundle all this for \$49.99!1

- Accu-Chek Guide Me meter
- Accu-Chek 100ct Guide test strips
- Accu-Chek 102ct FastClix or 100ct Softclix lancets











ACCU-CHEK®

6

938 5-11





	Accu-Chek Guide care kit	Accu-Chek Guide Me care kit	50ct Accu-Chek Guide test strips	100ct Accu-Chek Guide test strips	Accu-Chek FastClix lancing device kit	Accu-Chek FastClix 102 lancets	Accu-Chek Softclix lancing device kit	Accu-Chek Softclix 100 lancets
NDC	65702-0729-10	65702-0731-10	65702-0711-10	65702-0712-10	65702-0481-10	65702-0288-10	65702-0400-10	50924-0971-10
UPC	3-65702-72910-0	3-65702-73110-3	3-65702-70195-3	3-65702-71210-2	3-65702-48110-7	3-65702-28810-2	3-65702-40010-8	0-75537-00971-0

Run this information as primary insurance:

RxBIN: 019158 **RxGrp:** 07591001016 **RxPCN:** 07590000 **ID:** 08986284902

¹ \$49.99 is the combined price when prescriptions are filled for (1) Accu-Chek Guide Me meter, (1) Accu-Chek 100ct Guide test strips or (2) Accu-Chek 50ct Guide test strips, and (1) Accu-Chek FastClix 102ct lancets or (1) Accu-Chek Softclix 100ct lancets. Accu-Chek Guide meter is an additional charge. Dispensing different quantities of Accu-Chek Guide test strips, FastClix lancets or Softclix lancets will cause a variance in the combined price.

For assistance with processing, contact the DST Pharmacist Helpline at 1-844-373-0987. ACCU-CHEK, ACCU-CHEK GUIDE, ACCU-CHEK GUIDE ME, FASTCLIX, SMARTPACK and SOFTCLIX are trademarks of Roche. © 2022 Roche Diabetes Care, Inc.

ACCU-CHEK[®]

SIMPLY REFILL



ARE YOUR PATIENTS PAYING MORE THAN \$19.99 FOR THEIR STRIPS?

Help your patients save with the Accu-Chek Prescription Discount Program.



Patients can save on refills starting at \$19.99 for Accu-Chek Guide test strips. And just \$10 more for each additional 50ct test strips.





Lancets now included in the Accu-Chek Prescription Discount program. Just \$12.50 for Accu-Chek FastClix 102ct lancets or Softclix 100ct lancets.



	Accu-Chek Guide care kit	Accu-Chek Guide Me care kit	50ct Accu-Chek Guide test strips	100ct Accu-Chek Guide test strips	Accu-Chek FastClix lancing device kit	Accu-Chek FastClix 102 lancets	Accu-Chek Softclix lancing device kit	Accu-Chek Softclix 100 lancets
NDC	65702-0729-10	65702-0731-10	65702-0711-10	65702-0712-10	65702-0481-10	65702-0288-10	65702-0400-10	50924-0971-10
UPC	3-65702-72910-0	3-65702-73110-3	3-65702-70195-3	3-65702-71210-2	3-65702-48110-7	3-65702-28810-2	3-65702-40010-8	0-75537-00971-0

Up to 600 test strips for \$129.99. Unlimited lancets. Prescription required. Visit Accu-chek.com/save for full program details. Exclusions apply.

Run this information as primary insurance: RxBIN: 019158 RxGrp: 07591001016 RxPCN: 07590000 ID: 08986284902

THIS IS A CASH DISCOUNT PROGRAM AND CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH ANY FORM OF HEALTH INSURANCE.

Those insured by any government healthcare program, such as Medicare and Medicaid, are NOT eligible for this offer. Some insurers may offer a lower cost option. Prescriptions for Accu-Chek Guide Me meter and 30- or 90-day supply of Accu-Chek Guide test strips and FastClix or Softclix lancets is required. Program may be changed or discontinued at any time without notice. Void where prohibited by law. For full program details go to accu-chek.com/save

For assistance with processing, contact the DST Pharmacist Helpline at 1-844-373-0987. ACCU-CHEK, ACCU-CHEK GUIDE, ACCU-CHEK GUIDE ME, FASTCLIX, SMARTPACK and SOFTCLIX are trademarks of Roche. © 2022 Roche Diabetes Care, Inc.